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VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

JULY 2019

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

4
INDEPENDENCE DAY
VILLAGE HALL
CLOSED

6/7

8

7:00pm Special Meeting (101)
(will function as July 15t
Regular meeting due to
Holiday)

10

11

12

13/14

15

7:30pm Regular Meeting (cc)
(will function as Special Mtg)

16

17

18

19

20/21

22
7:00pm Special Meeting (101)

(will function as July 15t
Regular meeting due to
Holiday)

23

24

25

26

27/28

29

7:00pm Special Meeting (101)
(will function as Special Mtg)

30

31

VILLAGE BOARD MTGS

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS

SPECIAL MTGS

BUDGET SESSIONS

HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL EVENTS
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