

VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

JULY 2019

			55-1-5-5		
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	2	3	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY VILLAGE HALL CLOSED	5	6/7
8 7:00pm Special Meeting (101) (will function as July 1st Regular meeting due to Holiday)	9	10	11	12	13/14
7:30pm Regular Meeting (cc) (will function as Special Mtg)	16	17	18	19	20/21
7:00pm Special Meeting (101) (will function as July 1 st Regular meeting due to Holiday)	23	24	25	26	27/28
7:00pm Special Meeting (101) (will function as Special Mtg)	30	31			
VILLAGE BOARD MTGS	EXECUTIVE SESSIONS	SPECIAL MTGS	BUDGET SESSIONS	HOLIDAYS	SPECIAL EVENTS

Created 11/12/18